TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com.au
1.3MPx and
3MPx IR Dome
IP Cameras
IP Open Standards Cameras
Video
• 1.3MPx or 3MPx resolution options

ry
Compliance FCC,  CE, UL, C-Tick, REACH, RoHS, WEEE
Ordering Information
TVD-1103 TruVision 1.3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Vandal Dome, True D/N, DWDR, 15m IR, 2.8~12mm VF
Lens, Micro SD/SDXC Slot, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVD-1104 TruVision 3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Vandal Dome, True D/N, DWDR, 15m IR, 2.8~12mm VF
Lens, Micro SD/SDXC Slot, ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, IP66, PAL
TVD-1105 TruVision 1.3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Mini Dome, True D/N, DWDR, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, 10m IR,
ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, BNC, IP66, PAL
TVD-1106 TruVision 3MPx Open Standards, Progressive Scan CMOS, Outdoor Mini Dome, True D/N, DWDR,2.8mm Fixed Lens, 10m IR,
ONVIF, PoE/12VDC, BNC, IP66, PAL
1.3MPx and 3MPx
IR Dome IP Cameras
IP Open Standards Cameras
Accessories
TVD-CB3 TruVision Dome 3" Cup Base (use w/UVD and TVD-6/7 Series Analog Domes; TVD-IP Domes;
TVD-SNB; TVD-PPB)
TVD-M-PMA TruVision Pole Mount Adapter (use w/TVD-SNB or TVC-IP VF Bullet Cameras)
TVD-M2-FM TruVision Indoor Flush Mount (use w/Open Standard Series Indoor TVD-IP Domes)
TVD-M2-PNDT TruVision Dome Pendant Mount (use without TVD-CB2 for Wedge Cameras)